
Bakers
Royal Creams

280gr

Stork
Spread Tub

1kg

Five Roses
African Blend

102's

Liquifruit
100% Fruit 

Juice 2lt

Future Life
Smart Food

500gr

37

39

59

99

Promo Valid Until 1st October 2024

99 100

Nescafe
Gold Sachet

10x1's

1799

99

Goldenglo
Pure Sunflower 

Oil

4399

Doritos
Chips
145gr 3 Per Family

3699

3 For

2lt

5lt

4999

12499



Sasko Premium 
Brown Bread

700gr

12.99 13.99

Sasko Premium
White Bread

700gr

The Puff Man
 Puri
12s

The Puff Man
 Pita Bread

6s

Mexicorn
 Wraps

6's

Fresh
 Jumbo Buns

3x1

Fresh
Tea Scones

6x1

Promo Valid Until 1st October 2024

26.99 16.99

19.9913.9949.99



Chicken Culls
Uncooked

1x1

A Grade Bulk
Stewing Beef

Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Chuck/Brisket/

Blade Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Mince

Uncooked
Per Kg

A Grade Beef
Prime/ Short Rib

Uncooked
Per Kg

Choice Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

69

79 84

8984

8989

99

99 99

99 99

99 99

99 99

99
99
99

Promo Valid Until 1st October 2024

284

 Fresh Chicken 
Fillet Uncooked

Per Kg

69

Fresh
Whole birds 

Uncooked
5x1

 
Bushcamp/ 

Chakalaka Wors
Uncooked

Per Kg

 
A Grade Beef

Topside/ Silverside
Uncooked

Per Kg



Rainbow 
IQF Mix Portions

142.99

Rainbow
Supa Chunks

12x600gr

Mccains
Garden Mix

1kg

239.99

39.9921.99

Mccains
Stir Fry
700gr

Bombaywalla
Cluster Beans

400gr

31.99 49.99

Goldi
Soup Pack

1kg

71.99
2kg

4kg



49.99

64.99 69.99 84.99

149.99 84.99

Simply Chicken
Viennas
500gr

Simply Chicken
Polony

1kg

Penny Wise
Sausage Rolls

30's

I & J
Light & Crispy

500gr

Rainbow
Nuggets/Pops/Strips

1kg

Chicken Tizer
Fillet Burger

2kg

57.99

I & J
Fish Fingers

600gr

Goldi
Crumbed
 Burgers
960gr

64.99 54.99

I & J
Beefers 

Mild Curry
800gr

74.99



Inkomazi
1.8kg

Clover
Super M
300ml

Oros
Juice
5lt

Yogo Fun
900gr

Dalys
 Premium

1.5lt

19.9913.99

34.99 89.99 54.99

29.99

Tropika
Jug
2lt

Parmalat
Smooth/ Yum 

Chums 
6x100gr

Krush
Nectar

3lt

Rama
Original Brick

500gr

Clover
Pure Butter 

Ghee
1.5kg

34.99 17.99 32.99

Sunshine D
Original Tub

1kg

64.9934.99 229.9924.99

Parmalat
Fruit/Low Fat 

Yoghurt
1kg

Bonnita
Butter
500gr



Mini Cheddars
6x33gr

Cadbury
Slabs (P.S/
Crunchie/

Astros/5Star)
80gr

Fox & Swan
Choc Peanuts

75gr

42.99

Kit Kat/Bar One/
Tex/Smarties

Fun Bag
135/180/
182/189gr

Pringles
Can
70gr

Simba
Potato Chips

120gr

16.99 14.99

12.99 41.99 13.99

15.99 19.99 32.99

Beacon
Pink & White

Mallows
135gr

Simba
Peanuts,

Peanuts & 
Raisins
450gr

Fritos
120gr



Bokomo
Weetbix
900gr

Bakers
Red Label 

Lemon Creams
200gr

11.99

De Vries
Ginger Biscuit

200gr

Oreo
Milk Biscuit

128gr

Jungle 
Oats Pouch

1kg

Bokomo
Corn Flakes

1kg

36.99 42.99

13.99 19.99

47.9949.99

Melrose
Cheese Spread

400gr

Hazeldene
Mix Fruit Jam

900gr

Black Cat
Peanut Butter

Smooth
400gr

57.99 84.99 37.99
 

Nutella
Choc Spread

350gr

31.99

Bakers
Tennis Biscuit

200gr

Bakers
Eet Sum Mor

200gr

Nyala
Porridge

1kg

19.99 24.99 21.99



Selati
 White Sugar

Ellis Brown
Coffee Creamer

1kg

Huletts
 White Sugar

Selati
 Brown Sugar

51.99

99.99

199.99

54.99

104.99

208.99

38.99

98.99

188.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

2kg

5kg

10kg

74.99 37.99

139.9962.99

Jacobs Kronung/
Gold
200gr

Glen 
Rooibos

80's

27.99

Trinco
Teabags

100's

Nestle
Milo Pouch

500gr



2.5kg

5kg

10kg

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

Bakerite
Cake Wheat Flour 

10kg

Azam
Cake Wheat Flour 

Sasko
Cake Wheat Flour 

Golden Cloud
Cake Wheat Flour 

Super Gold
Cocoa Powder

500gr

Golden Ribbon
Dessicated 

Coconut
1kg

Klim
500gr

27.99

27.99

99.99

32.99
65.99
114.99

34.99
69.99

2.5kg

5kg

10kg

29.99
59.99
107.99

Nestle
Condensed Milk

385gr

24.9964.9969.99

Ultramel
Vanilla Custard

1lt

64.99

Nestle
Dessert Cream

290gr

Snowflake
Cake Wheat Flour 

2.5kg

32.99
5kg

10kg
65.99

Nestle
Milo Rtd
6x200ml

31.99

117.99

116.99



Golden Pride
Long Grain 
Parboiled 

Rice
10kg

Golden Delight
Premium 

Basmati Rice
5kg

144.99139.99

174.99

78.9934.99

87.99

149.99

72.99

129.99

5kg

10kg

2kg

5kg

10kg

5kg

10kg

2kg

5kg

10kg

2kg

5kg

10kg

Gold N Valley
Long Grain
Parboiled 

Rice
10kg

134.99

139.99

2kg

10kg

44.99

199.99

5kg

10kg

25kg 10kg

5kg
67.99

129.99

329.99

67.99

129.99

Festive
 Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

Tri Star
 Long Grain

Parboiled Rice

149.99



KO
Samp

Super Gold
Sugar Beans

500gr

Super Gold
Yellow Split 

Peas
1kg

Festive
Sugar Beans

 
Super Gold

Masoor Brown
Lentils

1kg

12.99 39.99

White Star
Super Maize

Nyala
Super Maize

10kg

25kg

Ace
Super Maize

89.99
219.99

10kg

25kg

Ingonyama
Super Maize

204.99

10kg

25kg

KO
Super Maize

78.99
198.99

5kg

10kg
44.99
84.99

4kg

Super Gold
Kidney Beans

1kg
 

79.99

5kg

10kg
54.99

97.99

19.99

237.99
25kg

5kg
59.99

10kg
99.99

25kg
249.99

21.99

Super Gold
Samp & Beans

1kg

16.99

54.99
5kg

500gr

5kg

10kg

149.99
179.99
359.99



Tomco
Baked Beans 

410gr

Rhodes
Baked Beans 

410gr

Koo
Baked Beans 

410gr

Everyday
Butter Beans

410gr

Koo
Mix Veg Curry

420gr

Rhodes
Chakalaka 

Hot&Spicy/Mild&
Spicy 410gr

Koo
Samp & Beans

400gr

16.99

Bull Brand
Corned Meat

300gr

28.99

Lucky Star
Minced

 Pilchards
410gr

Lucky Star
Pilchards

400gr

14.99 24.99

Lucky Star
Shredded Tuna

170gr

19.99

33.99

Lucky Star
Middlecut

425gr

Maggi
Noodles

5x1

28.99

Pakco
Curried Chillies

325gr

34.99

Lucky Star
Baked Beans 

410gr

Everyday
Baked Beans 

400gr

8.998.49 10.99 11.99

14.99 12.99 16.99

17.99



Trulem
Lemon Juice

500ml

Koo
Beetroot 

Grated/Siced
780gr

Mrs Balls
Chutney
Original
470gr

Heinz
Tomato Sauce

Ketchup
505gr

24.99

All Gold
Tomato Sauce

Glass
700ml

31.99

Bwell
Mayonnaise 

Tangy
750gr

C & B
Mayonnaise

1.5kg

77.99 29.99

C & B 
Mayonnaise

3kg

159.99

21.9939.99

Minnies
Sauce ( Excl. 

Supercharge, Lemon 
& Herb, Flaming Hot, 

Aged Chilli) 250ml

24.9919.99

27.99

Nandos
Perinaise

265ml



Top Class
Coating
200gr

Imana
Cubes
144's

Imana
 Soya 
200gr

Top Class
Tub Original

400gr

Top Class
Spice Mix

350gr

Osman's
Extra Special
Chilli Powder

1kg

13.99 99.99

16.99 21.99

24.99 59.99

Imana
Soup
200gr

14.99 14.99

Aromat
Can

200gr

Knorrox
Soup Bag

400gr

24.99



Bwell
Canola Oil

Helios
Pure Sunflower

 Oil Sunfoil
Pure Sunflower

 Oil

133.99
53.99

2lt

5lt

2lt

4lt

5lt

154.99
64.99

2lt

5lt

147.99
5lt

2lt

2lt

4lt

59.99

2lt

54.99
99.99

4lt

D'lite
Pure Cooking Oil

Pure
Canola Oil

2lt

59.99
104.99

4lt

Sunola
Cooking Oil

2lt

48.99
4lt

98.99
118.99

5lt

750ml

24.99

26.99
750ml



49.99

Ingrams
Camphor Cream

450ml

34.99 89.99

Nivea
Lotion/Cream

400ml

74.99 23.99 54.99

Dawn
Lotion
400ml

49.99

69.99 26.99

Lil lets
Intimate Care 
Powder 100gr

Satiskin
Bubble Bath

2lt

Nivea
Roll On
50ml

17.99 13.99

Dove
 Soap
90gr

39.99

Colgate
Twinpack
2x100ml

69.99

Clere
Body Cream

500ml

Dettol
Bath Soap 

175gr

36.99

Head & Shoulder
Shampoo

400ml

Everysun
Family Lotion
Spf30 100ml

34.99

Colgate
Charcoal

Toothbrush
1's

Cuticura
Face Wash

Pimple Rescue
150gr

Yardley
English Blazer/

Gorgeous/ Lace/ 
White Satin 
90ml/125ml

 



Black Silk
Hair Relaxer

225ml

Inecto
Super Black

28ml

Black Chic
Avo Hair Food

125ml

Woodswards
Gripe Water

150ml

No Hair
Hair Remover

Lotion
125ml

Always
Pads Night XL/
Thick Normal

8's/9's

Med Lemon
Sachets

8's

Always
Pantyliners

Scented
40's

32.99 69.9959.99

16.9974.9944.99

14.9911.99 16.99

Darling 
Yaki Braid

#1B/#30/#33

Vaseline
Petroleum Jelly

450ml

Clere
Pure Glycerine

100ml

14.99 59.99

Osteoeze 
Gold Capsules

90's

Grandpa
Powder

38's

79.9929.99

Bic
Razors Soleil

Escape
2's

199.99



Rimax
Dog Food

20kg

Catmor
Cat Food

4kg

Bob Martin
Tick & Flea
Powder Dog

100gr

Qualipet
Award Animal

Shampoo
1lt

 Growell
Yellow Maize

5kg

 Growell
Yellow Maize

10kg

28.99 57.99

47.99

159.99 289.99

5kg 10kg

64.99



Purity
Pouch
110ml

12.99

184.99

64.99

17.99

36.99

39.99

Purity
Baby Powder

400gr

Cerelac
Cereal
250gr

Purity
Baby Petroleum 

Jelly
325ml

Huggies
Jumbo Pack

Cherubs
Wipes
64's



Sunlight
Laundry Bar

500gr

Comfort
Fabric Softener  

800ml

Omo 
Capsules
385ml

Jeyes
Fluid 
500ml

19.99 39.99

Toilet Duck
Active Block

3x45gr

Glade
Aerosol
180ml

79.99 49.99 18.99

89.99

Mr Min
Banded

3x300ml

34.99

Domestos
750ml

Toilet Duck
500ml

Handy
Andy Bottle

750ml

39.99 21.99 24.99 28.99

Mr Muscle
Tile Cleaner

750ml

Sunlight
Hand Washing 

Powder
2kg

Sunlight 
Auto Washing

Powder
2kg

Sunlight
Liquid
750ml

Golden Glo
Dishwashing

Liquid
750ml

59.99 64.99 28.99 17.99



Doom
Spray
300ml

Lion 
Matches

10s

Trulite
Candle
450gr

Kiwi
Shoe Polish

100ml

37.99 6.49

27.99 32.99



Broom
Small/ Thick
Unflagged

1x1

29.99

Mop
 Jumbo

1x1

Foam
Cup

25x250ml

Paper
Plate
50's

Foam
Container 31

75's

31.99

8.99

19.99

47.99



18.99

99.99

Rose
Dessert Sppon

6's

Dinner
Plate White 

Square
10'5

Condere
Kettle Stainless 

Steel 

Pyramid
Tumbler Set

6's

Buzz
Mega Laundry 

Basket

Tramontina 
Knife Set

3's

Promo Valid Until 24th September 2024

14.99

169.99 129.99

Urban Lifestyle
Easyfit Combo

139.99
Double

Queen

39.99

149.99

Taped

Eyelet

239.99

259.99

Aria Jaquard
Curtain 230x218cm








